

Muskegon Heights Public School Academy System

2441 Sanford Street, Muskegon Heights, MI 49444 Muskegon Heights Public School Academy System

Muskegon Heights Public School Academy System NOTICE REGULAR BOARD MEETING May 21, 2024 - 6:00 p.m.

Regular Board Meeting

Date of Meeting: Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Hour of Meeting: 6:00 p.m.

Board of Education Office 2603 Leahy Street Muskegon Heights, MI 49444

• The public may address the board during public participation or ask a question of the board, by completing the form provided at the board meeting.

Telephone Number: For more information, call (231) 830-3703

Upon request, reasonable accommodations shall be made for a person with disabilities to be able to participate in this meeting.